Maritime Geothermal Ltd.
P.O. Box 2555, 170 Plantation Road
Petitcodiac, NB  E4Z 6H4
(506) 756-8135
002775SPC-01
ISSUE 02: 1-Jun-2025

Maritime Geothermal Ltd. has a continuous improvement policy and reserves the right to modify specification
data at any time without prior notice .
Model Nomenclature
W—180—H—X—5S—PD—xx
Series:
W = liquid to water (hydronic)
WH = high temperature liquid to water
Nominal Size:
120 = 10 ton
140 = 11.5 ton
180 = 15 ton
235 = 20 ton
Functions:
H = heating (no reversing valve)
HAC = heating/cooling (reversing valve)
Refrigerant:
X = R454b [A2L]
Voltage Code:
2 = 208-3-60
4 = 460-3-60
5 = 575-3-60
Compressor Type:
S = single stage scroll
Outdoor Loop Exchanger:
P = brazed plate
Indoor Loop Exchanger:
P = single wall brazed plate
D = double wall brazed plate
       for DHW
Revision:
01, 02 etc.
APPLICATION/AVAILABILITY TABLE
MODEL  FUNCTION REFRIGERANT VOLTAGE COMPRESSOR
OUTDOOR
COIL
INDOOR
COIL
REVISIONS
W-180
H                              X
2
4
5
S P
P
D
01
HAC X
2
4
5
S P P 01
This manual applies only to the models and revisions listed in this table.
A2L refrigerant: mildly flammable.
Read Application, Installation, and Service Manual for precautions and procedures.
Installation of a unit with A2L refrigerant may require calculations involving the size of
the mechanical room and/or rooms served by the unit.  These calculations may affect
installation procedures used and ventilation provided, and should be fully understood
and considered to ensure code compliance.
ISSUE 02: 1-Jun-2025 Page   3 002775SPC-01
• R454b refrigerant leak detector
Refrigeration Circuit
• 316SS brazed plate heat exchangers, insulated
• Optional double wall condenser for direct heating of domes-
tic hot water (“-H” non-reversing units only)